Parish of Bakewell with Over Haddon - fees for 2015

Wedding & Blessing
Statutory Fees

Fee

Banns

Local charges

Paid to relevant individuals etc

Verger

Organist - optional

Choir - optional

Bells - optional £17 each extra to Bell fund
Audio / Video recording fee (paid to organist)

Full total if all options taken

Certificate of banns (if needed)

Funerals- persons over 16yrs only

Funeral service in Church
Statutory fees

Local charges
Paid to relevant individuals etc

Verger
Organist - optional

committal - statutory

On the day of the funeral

Burial in a churchyard

Burial in a cemetery or cremation
On a separate occasion

Burial in churchyard

Burial of ashes in a churchyard
Burial in a cemetery

Maximum fee

No Funeral service in Church

service at the graveside

Service at crematorium or cemetary
Burial of body in churchyard

Burial of ashes in churchyard

Maximum fee

Diocese PCC individuals

188.00 225.00
28.00

40.00
130.00
60.00
150.00
130.00

13.00

96.00 82.00

30.00
70.00

12.00 272.00

26.00
38.00 272.00
37.00 105.00
50.00 13.00
96.00 272.00
150.00 28.00
38.00 272.00
38.00 110.00

For details of monuments fees see Statutory chart - St Anne's only

Total

413.00
28.00

40.00
130.00
60.00
150.00
130.00

951.00

13.00

178.00

30.00
70.00
278.00

284.00
26.00

310.00
142.00
63.00

658.00

368.00
178.00
310.00
148.00

368.00
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Diocese PCC individuals Total



