## Parish of Bakewell with Over Haddon - fees for 2015

W. Liberto Blanck	Diocese	Diocese PCC individuals		Total
Wedding & Blessing Statutory Fees				
Fee	188.00	225.00		413.00
Banns		28.00		28.00
Local charges				
Paid to relevant individuals etc			40.00	40.00
Verger Organist - optional			40.00 130.00	40.00 130.00
Choir - optional			60.00	60.00
Bells - optional £17 each extra to Bell fund			150.00	150.00
Audio / Video recording fee (paid to organist)			130.00	130.00
Full total if all options taken				951.00
Cartificate of banns (if needed)		13.00		13.00
Certificate of banns (if needed)		13.00		13.00
Funerals- persons over 16yrs only				
Funeral service in Church Statutory fees	96.00	82.00		178.00
Statutory rees	90.00	62.00		176.00
Local charges				
Paid to relevant individuals etc				
Verger Organist entional			30.00 70.00	30.00 70.00
Organist - optional			70.00	278.00
committal - statutory				
On the day of the funeral				
Burial in a churchyard Burial in a cemetery or cremation	12.00 26.00	272.00		284.00 26.00
On a separate occasion	20.00			20.00
Burial in churchyard	38.00	272.00		310.00
Burial of ashes in a churchyard	37.00	105.00		142.00
Burial in a cemetery	50.00	13.00		63.00
Maximum fee				658.00
No Funeral service in Church				
service at the graveside	96.00	272.00		368.00
Service at crematorium or cemetary	150.00	28.00		178.00
Burial of body in churchyard	38.00	272.00		310.00
Burial of ashes in churchyard	38.00	110.00		148.00
Maximum fee				368.00

For details of monuments fees see Statutory chart - St Anne's only

## Parish of Bakewell with Over Haddon - fees for 2015

Diocese P

PCC individuals

Total